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Irxns AssocrllroN or lUnrrons

INFORMATION ABOUT ON.SITE SEWER FACILITY
usE oF rHts FoRtvl BY PERSoNS wHo ARE Nor METVIBERS oF rrr r-r#tA:lr::rAl4oN oF REALToRS@ rs r.tor rurronrzeo.

CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

A. DESCRIPTION OF ON.SITE SEWER FACILITY ON PROPERTY:

(1) Type of Treatment System: tr Septic Tank
tr

BAerobic Treatment

(2) Type of Distribution System:

(3) Approximate Location of Drain Field or Qistribution System:
, r..*.- S, n . -L )^r.-*', ' 

-

(4) lnstaller, As**,.t. )--*,5, 
^.t 

u

(5) Approximate Age: )-sr]

Phone: contract expiration date:

tr Unknown

tr Unknown

tr Unknown

tr Unknown

tr Unknown

B. MAINTENANCE INFORMATION:

(1) ls Seller aware of any maintenance confiaqt in effect for the on-site sewer facility? [ Yes tr No lf
yes, name of maintenance contractor: fttb SCruJcc

(2)

(3)

(Maintenance contracts must be in effect to operate aerobic treatment and ceftain non-standard" on-
slfe sewer facilities.)

Approximate date any tanks were last pumped? NF

(4) Does Seller have manufacturer or warranty information available for review? tr Yes tr No

C. PLANNING MATERIALS, PERMITS, AND CONTRACTS:

(1) The following items concerning the on-site sewer facility are attached:
p planning materials E permit for original installation tr final inspection when OSSF was installed

ls Seller aware of any defect or malfunction in the on-site sewer facility? trYes Swo
lf yes, explain:

tr maintenance contract tr manufacturer information tr warranty information tr.

(2) "Planning materials" are the supporting materials that describe the on-site sewer facility that are
submitted to the permitting authority in order to obtain a permit to install the on-site sewer facility.

(3) lt may be necessary for a buyer to have the permit to
transferred to the buyer.

(TAR 1407) 1-7-04 lnitialed for ldentification by Buyer: and Seller

:e an on-site sewer facility

,w Page I of2



lnformation about On-Site Sewer Facility concerning

D. INFORMATION FROM GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES: Pamphlets describing on-site sewer facilities are
available from the Texas Agricultural Extension Service. lnformation in the following table was obtained
from Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEO) on 1012412002. The table estimates daily
wastewater usage rates. Actual water usage data or other methods for calculating may be used if accurate
and acceptable to TCEQ.

Usage (gal/day) Usage (gal/day)
without water- with water-
savinq devices savinq devicesFacilitv

Single family dwelling (1-2 bedrooms; less than 1,500 sf)
Single family dwelling (3 bedrooms; less than 2,500 sf)
Single family dwelling (4 bedrooms; less than 3,500 sf)
Single family dwelling (5 bedrooms; less than 4,500 sf)
Single family dwelling (6 bedrooms; less than 5,500 sf)
Mobile home, condo, or townhouse (1-2 bedroom)
Mobile home, condo, or townhouse (each add'l bedroom)

225
300
375
450
525
225

75

180
240
300
360
420
180
60

This document is not a substitute for any inspections or warranties. This document was completed to
the best of Seller's knowledge and belief on the date signed. Seller and real estate agents are not
experts about on-site sewer facilities. Buyer is encouraged to have the on-site sewer facility inspected
by an inspector of Buyer's choice.

Receipt acknowledged by

Signature of Buyer Date Signature of Buyer Date

(TAR 1407) 1-7-04 Page 2 of 2
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j(New Installation HAMILTON COUNTY
,

,

- 
ModifiCAtiON APPLICATION FOR ON.SITE SEWAGE FACILITY

09-Waco $CEQ Regional Number)

CoU NTY O F INSTALLATION-Hamilton

Property Owner's Name:

Current Mailing Address:
(Administrative AcUon 08-23-04)

1.

2.

office Use OnlY

APR 24.

Daytime Telephone No.:

911 Site

Legal Description:

Subdivision:

Other than Subdivision: Acreage:

Sec.- Block- Lot- Plat

Survey Name:
Abstract

6. Physical Location/Directions to Site;

7, Source of Water: p ,Private Well tr Public Water Supply.
(Name of Supplier)

B. single Family Residence: No. of gedrooms-{- Living Area (sq ft) //<*' a /
9. Com mercia l/InstitutionEl (including mu lti-famlly residences) Type:

Days Occupied Per Week:

License wo. 5!i Cg/o " 
* 4

License No. (PE 
",11. Desioner:

Phone No.:

11. Installer: License No. O! flfib/ 53
Phone No.:

I certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.. Autho;ization is hereby given
to Macky Thedford, Hamilton County On-Site Sewage Inspector to enter upon the above described property for the
purpose of soil/site evaluation and investigation of an on-site sewage facility.

If you have quesdons on how to fitl.out this form or abaut the on-site sewage fucility program, please contact us at
the Hamilton County Clerk's office or at 254-386-3518. Individuals are entitled to request and review their personal information
that the agency gathers on lts forms, They may also have any erorc ih thelr information coreded.
To review such information, contact us at 25!-386-3518,

of Owner)

IF AVAILABLE AfiACH A COPY OF THE SURVEY PLAT FOR YOUR PROPERTY UPOT\{

wHrcH THIS SYSTEM rS TO BE TNSTALLED. (ADOPTED 4-26-2004)

II{COMPLETE FORMS UfiLL NOT BE ACCEPTED

New Consbuction Application and/or Modification Page 1 of 2

,s

No. of

Site Evaluator:
Phone No.l

t2.
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HAMILTON COUNTY

ON.SITE SEWAGE FACILITY
TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR PERMIT

APPLrcArroN # /1-/3
DO NOT BEGIN CONSTRUCTION PRIOR TO A?PLICATION APPROYAL.

UNAII'IHORIZED CONSTRUCTION CAN RESULT IN CnrILAND/ORAIMI\ISTRATnTE PENALTIES.

owne/sName: frr, , 't | ,";rrw, ty'o*ry'/at,
installation Site Address:

Professional degign'required? d yes tr No If yes, professionaldesign attached: fl Yes n No

SEWER (House drain): ,,

Type and Size of Pipe:

DAILY WASTEWATER USAGE RATE: A* (gallons/day)

I.

III.

Water Saving Devices: p Yes tr No

TREATMENTUNIT: E SepticTank p

A. r Tan[< Dimensions:

Size Required:

Manufacturer:

. Pretreatment Tank: ! Yes

Aerobic Unit

. Liquid Depth (Bottom of Tank to Outlet):_
, size Proposed: l, nO&{l{
. Material/M oaet +: COAt:,frltZ ;lll'/ .

Size:_ GtrD tr No ! N/A

B, Other:

(Please attach description)

DISPOSALSYSTEM: Type:IV,

V.

. Area Required: 5 6L.6
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

NOTE.THIS INFORMATION MUST BE ATTACHED FOR REVIEW TO BE COMPLETED.

A. Soi[Site Evaluation

B. Planning Materials

TNCOMPLETE FORMS WTLL NOT BE ACCEPTED

New Construction Application and/or Modificatlon Page 2 of 2
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HAMILTON COUNTY ON.SITE PROGRAM

SITE EVALUATION AND PLANNING MATERIALS FOR AN ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILIW

The following information must be submitted with the design package for review by Hamilton County'
Failure to include or address all of the following items may result in approval delays.

Applicatio n tto. l l'/ 3

SITE EVALUATfON: A minimum of two soil borings or backhoe pits must be excavated at opposite ends of
the ploposed disposal area, The borings or pits must be excavated to a depth of two feet below lhe propo6ed

excavation, or to a restrictive horizon, whichever is less. The boring or pit locations must be indicated. This
repot shall include a groundwater evaluation, a surface drainage analysis, and all applicable minimum
separation requirements.

PLANNING MATERIALS: The prbposed treatment and disposal system shall be prepared based on the site
evaluation. The submittal requiiements must inplude the following details.

! A scale drawing of the on-site sewage facility, showing all structures served.
E Submittals prepared by a professional engineer: or professional sanitarian must be sealed, dpted and

signed.
D Proposed designs must comply with all separation distances identified in Table X.
E A sectional view of the tanks, including pump tank, and excavations must be submitted.

Applicant /Site Informalion Site Evaluator Information
Narne {/m rtL, [l.alnlp Name onrt,l ,,lelonul
Address i-qq L/r'llr ' Address Rttv't?
CiW, State, Zip Ti;ni,/ro, {t /L44/ CiW, State, Zip 'ilriTh'rn fi, 1b64/
Phone No. AStt-. 9t6- /70c Phone No. '1flA'-4021
Countv 'rt-ru//,*'on License No. (4 rtnti*.tt)
Additional Information :

Soil Borinq/Backhoe Pit Number
Depth (Feet) Soil Class Gravel Analysis Restrictive Horizon Groundwater Tooooraohv Flood Hazard

0_
1

2

3

4

5

il il ore ilm* Al rw Flc tla

6

7

Site Evaluation and Plarlning Materials Page 1 of 2
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==

Soil Borinq/Backhoe Pit Number
Depth (Feet) Soil Class Gravel Analysis RestricLive Horizon Groundwater Topoqraphy Flood Hazard

0 tlore l,lon,t ltl ow ilq/ ilo

6_
7_

Schematic of Lot or Tract/Site Drawing
Scale: 1 inch=50 feet/or appropriate

5.o fuac

I certify that the

Signa

Site Evaluation and Planning Materials

on my site obseruations and are accurate

0_
1_
2_
3_
4_
5

of



HAMILTON COUNTY
ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY PROGRAM

INSTALLATION INVESTIGATION REPORT
SU RFACE SPMY APPLICATION

Page 1 of2
DAnE z/ '1"0 '/ 3

All "No" AnswersI. SITE AND SOIL CONDITIONS & SET BACK DISTAI.ICES
Site and Soil Conditions Consistent wiih Submitted Materials 28s.s0 & 528s.31
Setback Distances Meet Minimum Standards 528s31(d) q. 528s.sL(10)fi. SEWER PIPE 285;32(aX1-

Type Pipe from Skucture to Disposal Cast lron, Ductile Iron, Sch. SDR 26) 928s.32(a)(1
ftom the Sewer to the Tank at leaElfu-nEh pEiF6ot 285.32(a

Two Way Sanitary-Type Clean-out properly I . C/O Every 50' 90o bends) 528s.32(a

III. PRETREATMENT Not Less Than 3

Installed on 4" Sand

Tank Volume Required
Tank Material (Type)

IV. AEROBIC TREATMENT UNIT

Is Aeroblc Unit Installed

Unit Size Required

Manufucturer of Aerobic Ti 44,. P. e cAsr
/+ t'L7

NOTE: COPY OF UATNTENANCE CONTR^ACT MTTST BE FILED BEFORE
APPROVAL IS GRANTED

Insfa llatio n Investigation Re port-Su r-face S pray Ap p li gaUon

Property Owner
nrttil Rooat{}l

Permit Number
//-/ 3

Kegron Nurnber Installer Name &
License Number &:iAr/rur'"Investrgator n.rllaphtl 

I

Site Evaluator Name
& License Number

Designer Name &
License (P.f. or R.S.



HAMILTON COUNTY
ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY PROGRAM

INSTALLATION INVESTIGATION REPORT
SU RFACE SPRAY APPLICATION

Page 2 of 2

//:/3
All "No" Answers Comment

V, PUMPTANK

Is the Pump Tank an approved conbrete tank or other acceptable

Treaied Effiuent Llne

Check Valve Device Present When

Circuit From

Full Day + 1/3 Day Flow When Property Line Setbacks are < 20'
and Irriqation'l-imers installed if

Elec. Connections in

Tank Volume
Tank Material
Pump Model Number

of Pump Installed

VI. APPTICATION AREA 285

within 10 ft. of

Minimum Area

COMMENTS:

Inspector's License Number

InstallaUon Investigation Report-Surfuce Spray Application

528s.32(bXlXEXi)

/-ar-/ 3

Serial Number

Date

Property Owner
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NOTICE OF CONFIDENIIALITY RIGHTII: IF yOU ARE A NATURAT.
PERSON, YOU MAY REMOVE OR STRIKE A}IY OR ALL OF THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION FROM ANY INSTRUMENT THAT TMNSFERS
AN INTEREST IN REAL PROPERTY BEFORE TT IS FILED FOR RECORD IN
THE PUBLIC RECORDS: YOUR SOCTAL SECURITY NUMBER oR yoUR
DRIVER'S LICEI.ISE NUMBER

G.n€ral Warra[ty.D€es!

Dat€r .,NlrrARr A/ , ZOhO

Grantort ,f. mIJPB LEE aud lqifa, LINDA LEE

Grr.ntor I s Mailing AddreEs i
P. o. Box 24
Bnt{1toa. lDaxas 7653I
Eanilton Cou4ty, fexas

Glantae: TMOlrEy ![.IEE RUDGTFE and w1f,e, CERISEITG. I,rilroBi{IrB BoDoLpE

Granteer s Uailing ld&ess:
500 East EeDEX,
Eaniltou, fonas 75531
Eanilton Count!', Texas

Conslderatioa: gEN eND N0/100 DOIJARS and other good md valuable
consideration, ia hand paid froro Grante€ to Glantor, the receipt aad
suff,i,ciency of which io bereby aclnowledged, and f,or the payaent of
wbiah no lJ.en, etpress or irplied, is b,ercia retailed,

ProFerqa (lncludiag any i-uprovemeats) ;

A].l that celtaiD 6.575 acrea out of tle .7anes Earoilton Survey No,
17, Erhi].ton CountJ, T€ra6, being' part of a 26.013 acre tract
deecrlted ia dead dat€d ifanuary 7, L993, frou Suc Gardner.and Nancl'
CoatE, to iI. E€.J-ph Lee, reco-ded irr Volune 284, Page 2Bil, lJaed
R€cords of Eeilton Countf/, fexae, and the 6.5?5 acleE belDg
descrllied as 

.fo1].ows:

BEGfNNIIIG at a 3,/8/ lton rod set in woat liro of, said 26.013 actas,
balag N. 19 deg. 00t E. 150.0 feet fron SWC of the 26.013 ecra
!rac!, f,or NVIC of Block 3, Iree Addition, accordirg to plat ttretcof
recordad iu Vo1l:ne 2, Page 227, Plat Recorde of, E,qilton County,
teras, for Sl{C 9f tLiE traoti

TEENCE N. 19 deE. 00t E, with Sast line of tlre Parlc Eelghts Orulch
of, christ 350' :( 660' traqt deecribed in dced reeorded in volue
193, Pag€ 152, Decd R6cords of Earrilton gounty, 8axas,' East line of,
Cl.c Port€r and Dori6 Wi11i5 tr45' x 35o' tr.ot d€E€Eibcd iu deed
secorded. la Volune 2!1, Paga 63, Deed Reco=& of E'fri1toh colntY,
fexasi East llne of tlre ,Ialaas E. and ara$e clouch 200' x 350' tsact
d€sctlb€d in'd6€d rccold4d in Vo}:ra 2L5, Eaqa 252, Decd REcolds of
Ear{.J.toa couaty, Iexasi aad EBst lLa€ of the r'anag E' aad .,an€

Crouch 100' x 350' traot dssoribed Ln dced recorded in Voh:oe 238,
Page 315, Deed Recorde of, g'niltor Cou!t!', Eexas, a total dietanrea
of 5?5.00 f,eet to an lroB. lriFe f,ound ilr canter of, a grravcl drJ'varay
in w6Et f,inE of said 26'013 ecle traot, for NwC of thl's t8aot'

TIIENCE S. ?1 deg. 00' E. crossing tlre 26.013 acres, d9{'29 feet to
a 318il iroa rod set lu Eeat eide of a cuI d€ sao on Lee Drive (LE€

Add:ltion) , fot NEC of, thls tract;

T;tffiCucffi/i&Flp
E@L?X.l@s@r0

Real Property Record 442 Page 4O8
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TEENCE w:itfr Weit eiha of Lee Dllve, as folloes: Alorq a cures to
the left, having a rad.l,us of 50.00 f€et, aa arc distancc of 85.14
feet (1ong chold bear8 s. 1lt d6g. 38, 55u W. 'lS.Z2 feet), f,ound
3/8" iron rod; and 6. 19 deg. 00, H. (base bearing), 50O.OO f.€t to
a 3/8" Lron rod set^iD f,est line of, iee Drive/ atNEC of Bloak 3,
L€e .ld4i*.ion, for sEc of tbl,s traoti

TEENCE N.' 7i deg. Od, W. xlth North llne of Block 3, Lee .Addition,
500,00 f,eet to the place of b€gl,Dning, eontalning 6.5?5 acrea.

rO@IEER HIIE BEd. Suauscf gO a 50 foot wid€ ingrese and. egress
eaceEent of 0,293 acres out of eaid I€6 26.013 acr€ tta6t, being an
€a3ttu€nt for th€ banEfit of the ebovc dasolibad 6,8?5 ecre tract
aud for ti:'C beaefit of the rernainder of sald LG€ 26.013 aoE6 traet,
aad the 0.293 acre eaaeErnt beJ.ng desoribed by centerlinE ag
follorrs! : . i

i' ' .,'
BEGINNx$G at an iron,pipa found. ir center of a Elav€I drive iD West
line of saLd lee 26.013 aqre tract, being N, 19 &g. OO, E. ?2S.0
f,eet, f,rou SWC of, th€ 26.013 acre!, for l{est €nd of tbe senterline
of this aasenenti, . .:

IEENCE S. 71 deg, 00r E, with North line of the above deeqribed
6.575 acre traet, 2!5.5 fe6t to 4 3/gu lloE rod sct f,o! th€ EaEt
end cf th6 oenterLiae of thJ.s easenent, cootaioing .0.29g acres.

Reeervatlons f,roro Couveyance: .

' Grantors roe€rvo urto theaselves, tbeir heLrs and assigns a
ion-exclusive right of way eagemeJc.t for iagtoss and egress over and
aoroag the 50, wide,, lngress and egress €es€nqnt of, 0.293 acres
desoribed ab6ve. ,i

i.

Ercoptions to Convayiaros and. WarlaBty: it.' .

1. Deed restriotione as 6et out J.n Voluoc 193, pagc 93 of the
Deed Record,E of garoliton Count!., fexas.
2. EaEeEeDt .for se$o! llse otr Jarqes E. Crouch.,,

. 3. Easement grauted by rf. Ralph Lee to Bgailton CouEty Electrlo
Coopetative Association, dated trtay LLt 7999t of racord Ln Volurne
325, fag€-58 of the Real Proparty Reeo=ds of Eeil{ItoD County,
I6!.as. j
.lt. eDy and all appatent easelent oE or acroas aay part of th€
land and not, disclosed by records of, the County CJ.erk of Hi.ilton
County, Iexas, iaclu{ing but not lin{t€d to !oad6 ud utilitieg 1n
place. .. ..-: .,,j I ..

'.,l'i:, .".
: ' G=autor. tor'theicongidelacioa and aubjeot to the Reeervatrions
floE goEvEyasca and the Exoeptl,ona to CoNayauce aud WarlraDty,
grants, eells, aud, cotrveyg to Graatee the prop€rty, togathe! wlth
all end aingnrJ.ar th€'rights atd allpurtoanc€s thor€to in arry r.ay
belongiugr'to have and to hold'Lt to erantee and Otant€€'s hcirs,
suqoeEsorsr and assigts fo!€ver, Grantor binds erantor a.ud
GEantorrg heirg and 6u6c6ssors to warrant ar:.d forever defend a1I
ald al.agular the Property to Grantae end GrEgteots heiro,guctr.lsola, and assJ.ine againet evet1r p€rr6n rhonaoeua! Iarfully
cla{6ang or to clain the saoe or arry palt Urereof, €xdcpt as to tLe
Eeservationa frm Conveyanca and tbe Exeeptions to Convayance and

Real Property Record 442 Page 4Og
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Boor( 442rnas 410

DAcE3.

waffalrty.

Ilhen tlre cont€nt reguires, eingular aouns aad pronouirs Lnolude
tlre plura.I',

SBATE OE TE:<AS

corrNrY otr gAurr.IoN )

l'his instrr:oent was aaknowledged before aa on darrtatl 7,/,
2010, by if , ITALPE IIEE and td.f€, LINII IiEE.

TOt{wHm
NO'AFVPUEUC

oFlE(f,g

PNEPABED TN THE O!'EICE OP:

C=ouch t Whi.te
D. O. Box 831, 104 E. flafur Stlset
Eanilton, Iexag 76531
EeJ.: (25i1) 386-8111
Fax: (2541 3s6-8413

AETER RECORDING RETORII TO:
TII{OIEY NEIL RUDOTJFE

500 traat Ecnry
Eanlltonr fe:rec 76531

ffi!@ l-22-2010

L
Real Property Record 442 Page 41O
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Timothy Rudolph
693 Lee Dr.
Hamilton, D( 76531

Site Evaluator
Paul Ashmore

SCALE 1"=50'



OFFICIAL RECEIPT-COUNTY CI,ERK
}IAMII,TON COUNTY
HAIIILTON, TEXAS 75531

DATE 04/L9/20L3
TIME 14:38

RECEIVED OF: PAUL ASHMORE
FOR: PAUL ASHMORE

DESCRIPT]ON: ON SITE SEWAGE 1l--l-3/SG

RECETPT
FILE #

r.3 L710
M84398

PAYTYPE K

CHECKNO 5697

CLERK SG

AMOUNT DUE $300.00

ON SITE SEWAGE INSPECTION FEE
STATE ON STTE SEWAGE FEE
COUNTY ON STTE SEWAGE FEE

$2oo. oo
$1o. oo
$eo. o0

AMOUNT PAID $3OO.OO
BALANCE $.00
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Date: q'AL'13

TtvtoTll Ruoot ffl
6 oo 7i fltvau:t

l'ian:rilton eounty
Ore-Srtre Sewa g e Faei Jity Fr.og ra rn

LOZ f.Iorth R.ice, Suite X07
HasmEfltoii, TX 76531

2s4'386-3518

FILED FON HEGORD

at-...-.-olelooK'-"-M
APR 2 2 ?013

oM,."+lfu
tlounty!t'err^ nailtiton So" Texasll *n,lTorD fb ? b 53/

fii
OSSF Permit Application Number.

oear fltu- [l "Oot{l
This serves to notify all persons that an on-site sewage facility application; related technical'information,
and the appropriate fee have been received by Hamilton County. The application has been reviewed for
administrative and technical consideration'against the minimum standards established by:the Texas ..

Commission on Environmental Quality CICEQ. Authorization is hereby granted for: the construction as
shown'"cjn the submitted' plans and is based on the'information provided in the application. Any
alterations to the approved planning materials will require approval by the Hamiltoh County Inspector
prior to installation.

Comment Section:

You or your installer must contact the. Hamilton County inspeclor FM (5) WORIGNG DAYS pRIOR
to completion to schedule the required facility inspection. The ejuthorization to construct is valld for. one'
year from the date of issue. If a final inspection has not been performed within one year of .

issue, a new application and fee will be required.

[Jr"ntlH:"-H,HilHtZ,o;;:H 
may be of assistance to you, p(ease contact the Hamilton county

aiaab c 777
Inspector's License Number

Representative

Authorization to Cqnstruct an On-Site Sewage Faciiity
Locatedat L3? Lcc 0.r,,,

Signature of County I

Hamilton County On-Site Sewage

Installe/s Name

Authorization to Construct

{
lr



HarmEiton eount"y
Gn-Site Seuvage Faeilt u) Fn,ogranl

102 Notth R.ice, Suite 1.07

hflanailton/ TX 7653t
254-386-3518

Date: 4'X3'13

Tilt+oril Rooolfll
Eoo E N ap<K*

Re: Notjce of Approvql of an On-Site Sewage Facility

ou", ttla. R.a 0o / /fr ,

This serves to notify all persons that the on-site sewage facility owned by the above has satisfled design,
construction, and installation requirements of the Texas Commission on Environmenial Quality CI'CEQ.i This TCEQ On-Site Sewage Facility (OSSF) permit is issued for the operation of the above-identifled
OSSF.

Comment Section:

ani alrrnarroNs, ExTENsroNs, oR. REPATRS ro THE ossF wrLL REQUTRE A NEw PERMIT.
The owner must notify this office of the aforementioned changes.

If you have any questions, or if we may be of assisfance to you, please contact the Hamilton County
ClerKs office at the number above.

Sincerely, j

Maclcy Thedford
Hamilton County On-Site Sewa ge Inspector-Designated Represenfative

or oDD b77,
i
(

Notice of Approval

rtfifi,|fia, T8 ?t531
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A- Cleanout
B - 600 GPDAquaKlear
C - 1" Schedule 40

SCALE 1"4O'

Qt.llepe

K-Rain Low Angle Nozzle Data

Nozzle Press. Radius Flow
P.S.I. Ft. G.P.M.

#1 io iz; l.s
40 24 1.7
ao 26' i.a
60 28', 2

#3 30 29'. 3
,' 40 32' 3.1

50 351 35

Water

Well
60 eb' 4.7

#6 40 SA', 6.5
so +o' 7.3
oo 42' B

Timothy Rudolph
693 Lee Dr.
Hamilton, TX 76531

s bedroom 17'
4300 ft2
360 gpd

Disposal Area Sizing: # of Heads 3

runly Hamilton System Flow 9.30 GPM
Bedrooms 5 Discharge time 38.71 minutes

I Space <4500 SqFt System Pressure 40 psi
Ele\aiion Head 6 'Rate 360 cauDay

.064 gausqft/day Pressure Head 92.4 ft (psi x 2.311)
rea Req'd 5625 fr2 Ra Gallons Nozzle Flow feet gallons friction

ff fuet r " % r per head per rotor # (Spm) of flow loss
rotor 1 3215.36 32 360 1.00 0.037 12O.o 3.0 3.1 0 32.00 9.30 1.97 1.46
rotor2 3215.36 32 360 1.00 0.037 12O.O 3.0 3.'10 25.00 6.20 0.93 0.54
rotor 3 3215.36 32 360 1.00 0.037 120.0 3.0 3.10 64.00 3.10 0.26 0.s8
rotor 4 0.oo 0 0 o.oo' #Dlv/o! o.o 0.0 0.00 64.00 3.10 0.26 0 38
rotor 5 0.00 o 0 o.oo' #Dlv/ol o.o o.o 0.00 0.00 o,oo 0.00 0.00

Pump Selection

Pipe Size 1"

2.76
total head 101.20

less 0.00 o\Erlap
9646.08 fl'

tiE Ra 0.0373 gausqfl/day

360.0 9.30 185.00



:l

Affidavit to the Public

TrrE corINTY Or n+-nrtLfot{
STATE OF TEXAS

', on thiS day personally appeared
(name of homeowner (s)) who, after being by me duiy

sworn, upon is the owner ofrecord ofthat certain tract or parcel ofland
long and being situated ia Hamilton County, Texas and being more particuiarly described as
foliows:

INSERT legal description of property:

Vel 4t/A l3o,l- q09

The undersigned further states that he/she will, upon sale or tansfer of the above -described
properfy, request a transfer of the OSSF pennit to operate such SIIRFACE APPLICATION
SYSTEM to buyer or transferee. Axy buyer or transferee is hereby notified that in accordance
with Chapter 287.7 (f) of the Texas Administrative Code, on going maintenance cornpany of
use of the system;

1. The owner of each surface application system shall continuously maintain a signed
written contuact with a valid maintenance company and shall submit a copy of the
contract to the Texas Commission on Environrnental Quality (TCEQ)at least 30 days
prior to expiration ofthe previous contract.

2. If the property owner or maintenance company desires to discontinue the provisions of
the mahtenance contract, the maintenance company shall notify, in writing, the' TNRCC at least 30 days prior to the date serrice wili cease.

3. If 3 maintenance company discontinues business, the property o\Mler shall within 30
days of the tennination date, conhact with another approved maintenance company
and provide the Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ)with a copy of
the neldy signed maintenaace conftact.

For more information concerning the rules and reguiations on surface appl.icition on-site wastewater teatment
systems, please contact the Division ofField Operation, Texas Commission on Environmental euality, p. O. Box
13087 Austin, Texas 78711-3087.
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State of Texas

Counfy of Hamilton

This imtrumentwas acknowledgedbefore mq on *" /4 auy 

" fi 
,'/

zo/$ay

State of Texas

County of Hamilton

This instrument was acknor.vledged before me on the _ day of

20_by

Notary Public, State of Texas

PAUL CMIG ASHMORE

MY COl,lt,liSSl0N EXPIRES

January 17,2014



FILED and RECORDED

lnstrument Number: 20130548 B: RP V:471P:725
Filing and Recording Date: 04/191201302:41:58 PM Recording Fee: 20.00

I hereby certify that this instrument was FILED on the date and time stamped hereon and
RECORDED in the REAL PROPERTY RECORDS of Hamilton County, Texas.

A ,-q;j;*rdtus)
.f

t,J"' .L'

Debbie Rudolph, County Clerk
Hamilton County, Texas

ANY PROVISION CONTAINED IN ANY DOCUMENT WHICH RESTRICTS THE SALE, RENTAL, OR USE OF
THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED THEREIN BECAUSE OF RACE OR COLOR IS INVALID UNDER
FEDERAL LAW AND IS UNENFORCEABLE.


